© 2012 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com 412K Page 1
Series 412K
Non-Latching, 1A
High Shock, High Performance
412K\112019\Q4
SERIES RELAY TYPE
 412K DPDT High-Shock, Non-Latching Relay
 422K DPDT High-Shock, Magnetic-Latching Relay

412K                -      12      /      S      Q
Relay Series
Teledyne Part Numbering System for 412K Series
Lead Finish
G = Gold-plated leads
Q = Solder-dipped leads (Sn60/Pb40)
R = ROHS Solder Coated leads
  (Sn99.3/Cu0.7)
Lead Length
S = 0.187” Trimmed Leads
No Suffi x = 0.75” Min.Coil Voltage
5 = 5Vdc
12 = 12Vdc
26 = 26.5Vdc
General Notes
 1. Relay contacts will exhibit no chatter in excess of 10 μsec or transfer in excess of 1 μsec.
 2. “Typical” characteristics are based on available data and are best estimates. No on-going verifi cation tests are
  performed.
 3. Unless otherwise specifi ed, parameters are initial values.
 4. Unless otherwise specifi ed, relays will be supplied with either gold-plated or solder-coated leads.
 5. The slash and characters appearing after the slash are not marked on the relay.
 6. Screened HI-REL versions available. Contact factory.
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Figure 1 Figure 2
Downloaded from Arrow.com.